DOCUMENT # JSSOU4 1. Ently Name LA CRAFTS CREATIONS, INC. Principal Place of Business 224 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE, FL 33009 US HALLANDALE, FL 33009 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 02232005 No Chg-P 4. FEI Number 59-2815589 5. Certificate of Status Desired SOFFER, EZRA 3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 Not registered agent. Not registered agent. Principal Place of registered agent. SOFFER, EZRA Soffer, Solo May Ba Print Park of the statement for the polytopes of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florin the obligations of registered agent.	5, 2005 08:00 Al cretary of State	
224 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE, FL 33009 US 224 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE, FL 33009 US DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 02232005 No Chg-P 4. FEI Number 59-2815589 5. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent SOFFER, EZRA 	Tetary of State	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 02232005 No Chg-P 4. FEL Number 59-2815589 5. Certificate of Status Desired 5. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 0000 NOT WI 59-2815589 5. Origination of registered agent 000 NOT WI IN THIS SPA 8. The above named entity softwite this statement of the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flori the obligations of registered agent. 4/ Status Desired 0 0 Sentative, bread or prived rive of registered segret to take # applicable (NOTE Registered Agent signature negability engabled wings releasance) FILE NOW!!! FFE IS \$150.00 After May 1, 2005 Fee will be \$550.00 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 0000000 (04/15/15) 000000	INTE MENTI MENTE NENII ATALIA MENTERALAMI ILAMI	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 4. FEI Number 59-2815589 8. The above named entity softwits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Flor the obligations of registered agent. DO NOT WI IN THIS SPACE 8. The above named entity softwits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flor the obligations of registered agent. 4/ 9. The above named entity softwits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flor the obligations of registered agent. 4/ 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees 4/ 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 0 0 0 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 0		
Soffer, EZRA S	CR2E034 (10/03)	
SOFFER, EZRA 3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 8. The above named entity solutinits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flor the obligations of registered agent. Signature, typed or prived number of registered egent for the Prophetople FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 After May 1, 2005 Fee will be \$550.00 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS TITLE NAME SOFFER, EZRA 3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 U00000	Not Applicable	
3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 IN THIS SPA INTE Superior of registered agent. IN THIS SPA IN THIS SPA INTE NOW!!!! FEE IS \$150.00 INTE FUNCTION Contribution INTE NOW!!!! FEE IS \$150.00 INTE NOW!!!! FEE IS \$150.00 <td colsp<="" td=""><td>Fee Required</td></td>	<td>Fee Required</td>	Fee Required
AVENTURA, FL 33180 IN THIS SP IN THIS S	RITE	
the obligations of registered agent. Signature. typed or prived name of registered agent for tide if applicable FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 After May 1, 2005 Fee will be \$550.00 I. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IIILE D SOFFER, EZRA 3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 U00000 04/15/05		
the obligations of registered agent. Signature. typed or prived name of registered agent for tide if applicable FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 After May 1, 2005 Fee will be \$550.00 I. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IIILE D SOFFER, EZRA 3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 U00000 04/15/05		
Signature, typed or partial nume of registered ecemptic lide if applicable (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstanting) FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be After May 1, 2005 Fee ville be \$550.00 9. Election Campaign Financing \$6.00 May Be 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. 0 0 0 10. <td>da. I am familiar with, and accept</td>	da. I am familiar with, and accept	
IFILE D SOFFER, EZRA STREET ADDRESS 3408 NE 210 LN AVENTURA, FL 33180 04/15/05	PATE	
U0000 MY-ST-ZIP AVENTURA, FL 33180 04/15/05	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	
με U4/15/U5	0307377 -80051~011 150.00	
AME – TREET ADDRESS ITY- ST-ZIP	-80051-011 150.00	
ITLS IAME ITY-ST-ZIP DO NOT WI	RITE	
TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	ACE	
TLE AME IREET ADDRESS TY - ST- ZIP		
YLE AME IRLET ADDRESS IYY-ST-ZIP		
2. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(f). Florida Statutes, I for indicated on this report or supplimental report is true and chart my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oar of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 507. Florida Statutes; and that my name a changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	urther certily that the information h; that I am an officer or director appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if	
SIGNATURE: 4/10/16	Daytime Phone #	